CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
PR Series
RADIAL LEAD TYPE, HIGH RELIABILITY
 Operating with wide temperature range -55~+125°C
 High reliability, low ESR, high ripple current
 Load life of 3000 hours
 RoHS & REACH compliant, Halogen-free
 SPECIFICATIONS

T
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
How to order
↓
Type
TPR
TPR 108 M 0016 B
↓ ↓ ↓
Capacitance code Tolerance Rated DC Voltage Package Pitch size
pF Code: 1st two digits
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents mulitplier
(number of zeros to follow)
107 = 10 uF
108 = 100 uF
M: +/-20%
  VDC
  B: Bulk
↓ ↓
  A
↓
Material Code
A: Polymer electrolytic
cap 0007
0025
0025: pitch size 2.5mm
0050: pitch size 5.0mm
Code 0006 0020: pitch size 2.0mm
0035: pitch size 3.5mm
= 7.5
= 16VDC0016